
NSK Campus Utwente
Enschede 1.10.2023

argus

Mattie BOER, DE
HOC'93
Omloop : HB
Afstand : 3500m
Tijd : 1:02:54 (17'58"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rafael HALTER 0:46:02
2. Renze KOOTSTRA 0:49:38

1. 40 00:02:53 133m 21'41"/km
2. 57 00:03:00 00:05:53 162m 18'31"/km
3. 71 00:02:37 00:08:30 161m 16'15"/km
4. 32 00:03:44 00:12:14 147m 25'24"/km
5. 36 00:05:11 00:17:25 287m 18'04"/km
6. 58 00:14:47 00:32:12 211m 70'04"/km
7. 59 00:08:39 00:40:51 180m 48'03"/km
8. 38 00:04:31 00:45:22 57m 79'14"/km
9. 34 00:04:17 00:49:39 360m 11'54"/km

10. 41 00:03:00 00:52:39 131m 22'54"/km
11. 33 00:04:12 00:56:51 162m 25'56"/km
12. 52 00:03:37 01:00:28 194m 18'39"/km
13. 999 00:02:26 01:02:54 200m 12'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4886
https://www.helga-o.com

